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Ergebnisliste

Klasse A

Mally, Joachim
Wolyniak, Martin
Drebert, Tine
Pfeffer, Roland
Zander, Hilmer
NOll, Torsten
Drebert, Erich

Dreger, Hans

Klasse B

Wippersteg, Volker
Heber, Bernd
Leyer, Karin
Noll, Nicole

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2017
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5.

25
27
25
22
24
30
28
28

6.

Schlag Dif
115 4
121
121 3
123 10
131 5
133 5
148 6
150 11

99 5
106 8
113 6
139 9

Schnitt Ste

23,000
24,200 1
24,200 2
24,600
26,200
26,600
29,600
30,000

24,750
26,500
28,250
34,750



